li • s I AEROSPACE
Design Holder CAGE No. 73197
hi-shear corporation
2600 SKYPARK DRIVE, TORRANCE, CALIFORNIA 90509 U.S.A.
Hl-SHEAR Corporation, USA
a LISI AEROSPACE Company
For the current list of licensed manufacturers, please visit the
LISI AEROSPACE website at:

Second dash number indicates maximum grip in 1/16ths.
See Finish note for explanation of code letters.
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: Pin Part Number
HL412VAP8-8
- -l 8/16 or 1/2 Maximum Grip Length
-Replaces 8/32 or 1/4 Nominal Diameter Pin
- Finish Code
Pin Basic Part Number
MATERIAL: 6AL-4V titanium alloy per AMS4928 or AMS4967.
HEAT TREAT: 160,000 psi tensile minimum (95,000 psi shear minimum).
FINISH: HL412V()-()
@ [QI HL412VAP()-()
@ [QI HL412VAZ()-()
HL412VBJ( )-()
[g] H L412VBV( )-( )
[filHL412VDK( )-()
~
HL412VF( )-()
1 HL412VLJ( )-()
HL412VLV( )-()
[filHL412VMA( )-()
@ HL412VR( )-()
H L412VRA( )-( )
H L412VSS( )-( )
HL412VSY( )-()
@ HL412VT( )-()
HL412VTA( )-()
HL412VTB( )-()
HL412VTF( )-()
HL412VTL( )-()
HL412VTT( )-()
[g] HL412VU( )-()
~
HL412VUE( )-()
1 H L412VU U()-()
HL412W( )-()
@ [Z]HL412VY( )-()